
ABC Preschool House 
4102 W Victory Blvd, Burbank, CA 91505 

Tel # 818-842-8466 Website: www.abcschoolhouseburbank.com 
 

CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

  
 Monday   September 4   Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
               Friday    October 13th   Back to School Night 
 Friday     October 27   Halloween Dress Up Parade starts at 4:00pm 

Friday     November 10   Veterans Day – NO SCHOOL 
 Wednesday   November 22   Thanksgiving Potluck Lunch 
 Thursday and Friday  November 23 -24  Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 
 Friday                                               December 15th   Christmas Pageant 4pm School closes 12:00 pm  
         Venue : School 
 Friday     December 22   School Closed in lieu of Christmas. 
 Monday    December 25   School Closed – Christmas Day  
 Friday    December 29   School Closed In lieu of New Year  
 Monday    January 1st    School Closed. 
  

2024 

  

 Monday   January 15   Martin Luther King’s Day - NO SCHOOL* 
 Wednesday   February 14th   Valentine’s Day Celebration 
              Monday    February 19   Presidents Day – NO SCHOOL* 
              Friday                March 15   St Patrick’s Day Celebration 
 Friday    April 5th    Easter Egg Hunt (Good Friday) 
 Monday   May 6    Teacher Appreciation week 
 Friday     May 10th    Muffins with Mom (Mother’s Day) 
 Monday    May 27    Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL  
              Friday                              June 14    Donuts with Dad (Father’s Day) 
              Wednesday                June 19    Juneteenth – NO SCHOOL 

Friday                  June 28    Graduation & Summer Pageant School Closes 12 
Monday   July 1st     First Day of Summer School 
Wednesday/Thursday  July 3rd  & 4th   In Lieu of Independence Day – NO SCHOOL 

 Thursday   August 8   Last Day of Summer School 
  Friday     August 9th    Staff in Service NO SCHOOL 

Monday         August 12   First Day of School Year 2024-2025   
   
  
 
 
Every Tuesday Music Class 9:00-10:00 AM 
Every Wednesday Dance Class 11:00-12:00 PM 
 


